


Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09 / Program

Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09

Monday, May 11, 2009

SUSY Phenomenology 1 - Pyle Center, room 121 (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time

2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45PM

[id] title

[8] MSSM Higgs bosons at the Tevatron

[9] MSSM Higgs boson production via weak boson fusion

[10] Searching for MSSM Higgs with 3 b-quarks

[11] Higgs boson signatures of MSSM electroweak baryogenesis
[12] Many light Higgs bosons in the NMSSM

[14] Reach for NMSSM h-&gt;aa-&gt;4mu with early LHC data

[15] Multi-parameter approach to R-parity violating SUSY couplings

[16] Single slepton production in R-parity violating SUSY models with a stau
LSP

Page 1

Monday, May 11, 2009

presenter

Mr DRAPER, Patrick

Dr RZEHAK, Heidi

Dr SAYRE, Joshua

Dr MENON, Arjun

Prof. DERMISEK, Radovan
Prof. SAFONOV, Alexei

Mr SESSOLO, Enrico Maria

Ms TRENKEL, Maike



