Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09

Monday, May 11, 2009

SUSY Phenomenology 1 - Pyle Center, room 121 (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[8] MSSM Higgs bosons at the Tevatron	Mr DRAPER, Patrick
2:15 PM	[9] MSSM Higgs boson production via weak boson fusion	Dr RZEHAK, Heidi
2:30 PM	[10] Searching for MSSM Higgs with 3 b-quarks	Dr SAYRE, Joshua
2:45 PM	[11] Higgs boson signatures of MSSM electroweak baryogenesis	Dr MENON, Arjun
3:00 PM	[12] Many light Higgs bosons in the NMSSM	Prof. DERMISEK, Radovan
3:15 PM	[14] Reach for NMSSM h->aa->4mu with early LHC data	Prof. SAFONOV, Alexei
3:30 PM	[15] Multi-parameter approach to R-parity violating SUSY couplings	Mr SESSOLO, Enrico Maria
3:45 PM	[16] Single slepton production in R-parity violating SUSY models with a stau LSP	Ms TRENKEL, Maike